currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/24/22
PLED-60W_R01
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  • T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
Pg 1 of 3

• Input Voltage: 100-277 Vac Nom.
• UL Dry & Damp Location Rated
• IP66 & NEMA6
• Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation
• Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Aluminum Housing
• UL Type HL Rated for Hazardous Locations
• UL Sign Components Manual (S.A.M. Models)
Constant Voltage Models
Model Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
PLED60W-012 • 12 1563-5000 60 84%
PLED60W-015 15 1250-4000 60 84%
PLED60W-020 20 938-3000 60 84%
PLED60W-024 • 24 783-2500 60 85%
PLED60W-027 27 700-2250 60 85%
PLED60W-036 36 525-1670 60 86%
PLED60W-042 42 448-1450 60 86%
PLED60W-048 48 390-1250 60 88%
PLED60W-054 54 350-1200 60 88%
PLED60W-072 72 263-850 60 90%
PLED60W-108 108 175-550 60 90%
PLED60W-166 166 113-360 60 91%
PLED60W-214 214 88-280 60 91%
-XX
Constant Current Models
Model Output Current
(mA ±3%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Max
PLED60W-214-C0280-XX 280 72-214 60 91%
PLED60W-166-C0360-XX 360 56-166 60 91%
PLED60W-108-C0550-XX 550 36-108 60 90%
PLED60W-072-C0850-XX 850 24-72 60 90%
PLED60W-054-C1050-XX 1050 18-54 56.7 88%
PLED60W-054-C1100-XX 1100 18-54 60 88%
PLED60W-048-C1250-XX 1250 16-48 60 88%
PLED60W-042-C1400-XX 1400 14-42 58.8 86%
PLED60W-042-C1450-XX 1450 14-42 60 86%
PLED60W-036-C1670-XX 1670 12-36 60 86%
PLED60W-027-C2250-XX 2250 9-27 60 85%
PLED60W-024-C2500-XX 2500 8-24 60 85%
PLED60W-020-C3000-XX 3000 7-20 60 84%
PLED60W-015-C4000-XX 4000 5-15 60 84%
PLED60W-012-C5000-XX 5000 4-12 60 84%
E332160
TYPE
TL
PLED60W Series